A S I A  P A C I F I C  |  A F R I C A  |  E U R O P E  |  M I D D L E  E A S T  |  L A T I N  A M E R I C A  |  N O R T H  A M E R I C A
If you need to wire I/O from point A to point
B and do not want to run long wires, our new
Wireless I/O system is one of the easiest and most
cost-eff ective ways to replace wire.
Replace that
wire with
Wireless I/O

Net Dimensions 0.7 x 3.9 x 4.5-in / 17.5 x 99 x 114mm
Packaging Weight Single: 0.5 lbs / 227 g; Double: 0.8 lbs / 363 g
Ordering Information
Radio Kit US/N.Am: 900 MHz BM-0900-RM1K; US/N.Am: 2.4 GHz BM-2400-RM1K;
Intl: 900 MHz BM-0915-RM1K; Intl: 2.4GHz BM-2410-RM1K
Radio Kit
Content
2x Radio Modules (Factory Paired); 2x DataRails, 4x End Terminal Brackets, 2x
DataRail Covers, USB to Mini USB Cable, Quick Start Guide, Technician’s Screwdriver
Digital I/O 1-Pack: BM-D100-144S; 2-Pack: BM-D100-144D
4-20 mA I/O 1-Pack: BM-A420-122S; 2-Pack: BM-A420-122D
0-10 V I/O 1-Pack: BM-A010-122S; 2-Pack: BM-A010-122D
1 When using more than a 5-Module Combination per Radio, use the Power Budget Calculator to
determine maximum I/O Module capacity.
2 Requires Advanced User Interface to set a specific value on Analog I/O
Module.